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REXEL S.A.

ISIN:  FR0010451203

Overview
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Price
24.73 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

WKN: -

0.57% (0.14)

FR0010451203

RXL

Euronext Paris

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

7,437 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

24.50 EUR (2,500)
24.80 EUR (2,500)
24.50 EUR

24.94 EUR

24.42 EUR

24.59 EUR
24.704326 EUR
542,891
13,411,756.00
1,748

180

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166755,158756004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010451203&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010451203&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd30277405c7b536f66b6ffadb01f25f1a567ce635b39e834e911349f1c8ecd1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=695a3484a366a87c2&time=1712807026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80b81396dd0bfb911b45b1efd5a64caed40bc74d7cb6916c97a6b8a8eb60df07&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42d04cb4871fa8001&time=1712807026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=052da7608920a12e7d769f544db465944f21a92be1eec7e2861b608235dc86d2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8d256890608b8ba4&time=1712807026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb986a58e08eadff9d456303160e5d8e6deded32d9e55b0d70fd9eb94e51b4d8&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=60b2d26b1138f096c&time=1712807026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b56ea5f78ee8029cd4e8f5c60b31f1ccb342843f186bed03c0388e99ea4a94ee&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=275173c6bbc9ed8fc&time=1712807026&tool=RSC

REXEL S.A.

Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

24.73 EUR

Difference (] 0.57% (0.14)
General attributes
ISIN FR0010451203
Symbol RXL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,437 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 24.50 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 24.80 EUR (2,500)
Open 24.50 EUR
High 24.94 EUR
Low 24.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.59 EUR
VWAP 24.704326 EUR
Volume (pcs) 542,891
Trading volume 13,411,756.00
Number of trades 1,748
Last size 180
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.61% +27.64% +42.77%
Perf (abs.) +4.07 +5.38 +7.44
Beta 1.40 1.22 1.32
Volatility  25.33 27.75 33.03

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:45
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:19

Price

24.82 EUR

24.80 EUR

24.50 EUR

24.675 EUR

24.30 EUR

24.49 EUR (657,275)
24.29 EUR (1,285,908)
23.97 EUR (957,587)
22.20 EUR (843,907)
25.57 EUR (2024/02/12)
22.98 EUR (2024/03/06)
25.77 EUR (2023/12/18)
18.08 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 12
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0010451203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41622647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17392586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17403006

REXEL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

15:55 26.945 USD 0.01

17:35 2473 EUR 13.41

- - 0.00

08:11 2444 EUR 0.00

08:08 24.47 EUR 0.00

1,748

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73223497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17392587

REXEL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

Contact Details
REXEL SA

13, boulevard du Fort de Vaux - 75017 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-42-85-85-00

Fax: +33-1-45-85-92-02

E-mail: info@rexel.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guillaume
Texier

Guillaume
Dubrule

Laurent
Delabarre

Luc Dallery

Nathalie
Wright

Sébastien
Thierry

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Agnés Touraine
Antoine Hermelin
Barbara Marguerite
Dalibard

Brigitte Cantaloube
Frangois Auque
Francgois Henrot
Marcus
Alexanderson
Maria Richter

Steven Borges

Toni Killebrew

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@rexel.com
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